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Summer Term Dates 

School Closure Days 

Monday 1st May Bank Holiday 

Monday 8th May Bank Holiday 

Monday 29th May – Friday 2nd June Half Term 

Friday 23rd June INSET Day 

Monday 26th June Occasional Day 

Friday 21st July End of term – school closes at 2.15pm 

Year 6  

Tuesday 9th May 
Wednesday 10th May 
Thursday 11th May 
Friday 12th May 

SATs  

Monday 3rd July 6pm – 7pm Mental Health Support Team 
Transition Workshop  

Thursday 13th July Secondary Transfer Day 

Wednesday 19th July End of Year Production 
2.00pm Matinee Performance 
7.00pm Evening Performance 

Thursday 20th July Leavers Disco 
6pm – 7.30pm 

Assessments 

Monday 15th May – Friday 26th May Year 2 Assessment Period 

Monday 5th June – Friday 16th June Year 4 Multiplication Check 

Monday 12th June – Friday 16th June Year 1 Phonics Screening 

Monday 12th June – Friday 16th June Year 2 Phonics re-screening 

Equality, Diversity and Inclusion – Parent/Carer Forums 

Monday 15th May – 2.00pm 

 

Parents and carers for whom their ethnicity, or that 
of their child, is Asian. Including but not limited to, 
those from, India, Pakistan and Bangladesh. 

Monday 22nd May – 2.00pm 

 

Parents and carers for whom their ethnicity, or that 
of their child, is Asian. Including but not limited to, 
those from China, Philippines and Indonesia 

Monday 12th June – 2.00pm 

 

Parents and carers for whom their ethnicity, or that 
of their child, is Eastern European. Including but not 
limited to, those from Poland, Bulgaria, Turkey and 



Romania 

Monday 3rd July – 2.00pm 

 

Parents and carers who have been unable to attend 
any of the other sessions. 

Sports Days 

Monday 19th June Year 2 and Year 3 
9.15am – 11.30am 

Tuesday 20th June Year 4, Year 5 and Year 6 
9.15am – 11.30am 

Wednesday 21st June Nursery, Reception and Year 1 
9.15am – 11.45am 

Off-site visits 

Sunday 30th April Choir – Gala at The Royal Albert Hall 

Tuesday 2nd May Year 1 – STEM Discovery Centre 

Wednesday 24th May -  Friday 26th May Year 4 – Wildchild Residential 

Wednesday 14th June Year 5 – STEM Discovery Centre 

Friday 14th July Year 3 – Paradise Park 

Tuesday 5th September – Friday 8th September Year 6 – Condover Residential 

Transition Day 

Thursday 13th July Year 6 attend their new secondary schools for 
the whole day. 
 
Nursery to Year 5 children spend 2 hours in the 
morning in their new classrooms meeting their 
new teachers. 

Reports to parents/carers 

Friday 14th July This will include the end of year report, SATs 
results and a letter confirming your child’s class 
and teacher for next year. 

New to Meetings 

Reception - Tuesday 20th June 2pm  
Virtual New to Reception Meeting  
3.45pm  
Face to face new to Reception meeting  
(Crèche 3.45pm - 5pm) 
 

Nursery - Wednesday 21st June 1pm 
Face to face new to Nursery meeting 
(Crèche - 1pm - 2.45pm)  
4pm  
Virtual New to Nursery meeting  
 

Year 1 – Thursday 13th July 3.30pm in Year 1 classrooms 
PowerPoint Presentations will be uploaded to the Year 1 
blog for those unable to attend in person. 

Year 2 – Friday 14th July 3.30pm in Year 2 classrooms 
PowerPoint Presentations will be uploaded to the Year 2 
blog for those unable to attend in person. 

Year 3 – Monday 17th July 3.30pm in Year 3 classrooms 



PowerPoint Presentations will be uploaded to the Year 3 
blog for those unable to attend in person. 

Year 4 – Tuesday 18th July 3.30pm in Year 4 classrooms 
PowerPoint Presentations will be uploaded to the Year 4 
blog for those unable to attend in person. 

Year 5 – Wednesday 19th July 3.30pm in Year 5 classrooms 
PowerPoint Presentations will be uploaded to the Year 5 
blog for those unable to attend in person. 

Year 6 – Thursday 20th July 3.30pm in Year 6 classrooms 
PowerPoint Presentations will be uploaded to the Year 6 
blog for those unable to attend in person. 
 

These meetings will be followed by an 
information meeting for those attending the 
PGL residential in September. 

SEN Coffee Sessions 

Friday 26th May 9am – 10am  
Supporting children with ASD 

Thursday 15th June 
 

9am-10am and 6pm-7pm   
Transition to Year 7 for children with SEN in 
Y4/5/6  

Wednesday 21st June 
 

1.45pm-2.45pm  
New to Nursery SEN transition 

Tuesday 20th June 
 

4.30pm-5.15pm  
New to Reception SEN transition 

Tuesday 18th July 
 

2pm-3pm  
Surviving the summer holidays 

 
 


